BLACK TEKNIGAS
THERMOCOUPLES
The Black Teknigas 7 Series offers a range of
Thermocouples to meet most applications in the domestic
and commercial heating and catering markets, as well as
some non-electric process equipment.
Models are available to operate with most makes of
Thermo-Electric Valves and Pilot Burners and the Company

2 x ‘L’ Conical Nut with M6 Internal Thread
1 x ‘M’ M8 Nut with M6 Internal Thread
1 x ‘N’ 7/16” Nut with M6 Internal Thread
1 x ‘P’ G1/8” Nut with M6 Internal Thread
1 x ‘R’ M8 Hexagon Lock Nut
7004/900MM
1 x ‘D’ M8 Connector Nut
2 x ‘R’ M8 Hexagon Lock Nut
1 x ‘S’ M10  Nut with M8 Internal Thread
With further research and development contents may vary.
UNIVERSAL THERMOCOUPLES
ORDERING CODES
Standard Universal Thermocouple
900 mm - 700/900MM
Extended Life Universal Thermocouple
450mm - 7000/EL/450MM
600mm - 7000/EL/600MM
900mm - 7000/EL/900MM
1200mm - 7000/EL/1200MM
1800mm - 7000/EL/1800MM
Standard Universal Thermocouple with Interrupter
900mm - 7001/S/900MM
Long Life Thermocouple
900mm - 7002/900MM
Super Universal Thermocouple
900mm - 7003/900MM
1200mm - 7003/1200MM
Gas Fire Universal Thermocouple
900mm - 7004/900MM
Adaptor Kits & Some Applications (Std. and EL only)
7000/04 - Perl, Black 5503
7000/05 - Perl A,B,C,D, & E
7000/12 - Evered 9189, White Rodgers, R’shaw
7000/13 - Teddington TJ
7000/15 - Sperryn T582
7000/26 - Junkers, S.I.T.
JUNCTION ENDS
7000, 7000/EL, 7001 & 7002
7003
7004
INTERRUPTER
A. COLD JUNCTION